COMPANY

1-800 Got Junk/Paul's Removal Service
A Body Boutique Day Spa

Amber Alert Child ID

American Frozen Foods

Angel Moon Photography

Arbonne International - Debbie Isaacs
Avon

Babies R Us

Baby's World & Kid's Rooms Too
Barnum Financial Group

Better Living of CT/New England Closets
Big Apple Rhythmics

BIGY

Birth Partners, LLC

BJ's

Body Art Wonderland

Books Are Fun

Boutique A La Mode

Brian Ambrose Photography

Building Concepts

C & M Farms

Cabot Cheese - Leone Mktg Solutions
Cabot Cheese - Leone Mktg Solutions
Canine Club House

Capital Chiropractic Center

Carol Lebeaux Silhouettes

Chez Marie

Children's Orchard

Circumcision Information & Resource
Center

College Nannies & Tutors

Comcast

Community Residences, Inc.
Connecticut Science Center
Connecticut Valley Girl Scout Council,
Inc.

Contours Express

Costco

COUNTRY 92.5

Creative Memories

CT Pregnancy Exposure Information
Service

CT Women, Infant & Children Programs
CT. Association of Foster & Adoptive
Parents

CTPhonebook.com

Custom Built Structures

Custom Ceramics By Traci

BOOTH PRODUCT

812
327
407
221
710
522
209
316
329
825

621
612
729
224
606
226
TBA6
97
420
829
416
624
625
512
521
529
TBA8
124

328
519
827
507
229

1518
607
725
1521
824

223
604
712
L4

726
401

Waste/Rubbish Removal

Day Spa

Child ID Program

Home Food Delivery Service

Photographer

Arbonne Cosmetics

Avon Cosmetics

Baby Clothing & Furniture, Shower Registry
Children's Furniture

Insurance - Met Life/Financial Planning Services

Patio Rooms & Closet Systems

Fund Raiser for Gymnastics
Supermarket

Birth Partners/Doulas

Baby & Family Products

Face Painting - Air Brush Tatoos
Children's Books

Designer Inspired Purses & Accessories
Photography

Custom Builders

Horse Farm, Summer Programs, Lessons
Cabot Cheese Samplings

Cabot Cheese Samplings

Doggie Daycare and Training Facility
Chiropractic Center

Portrait Silhouettes - Handcut

Special Occasion Cakes

Re-Sale Children's Clothing Boutique

Circumcision Information & Resource Center
College Nanny Service & Tutors
Telecommunications

Adoption Resource

Science Center

Community Service - Girls Scouts

Personal Trainer/Health & Fitness

Baby & Family Products

Radio Station

Scrapbooks, Digital Aloums, Custom Framing

Pregnancy Exposure Information Service
Breast Feeding and Nutritional Programs
Adoption & Foster Care

Online Business Directory

Mini Mansion Playhouse and Swing Sets
In-Home Painted Pottery Parties for Children and Adults



Dazzlin Reflections 708 Upsacale Jewelry

Designs By Jessica 413 Jewelry

Dips Galore & More - Holiday Harvest

Barn 210 Dips & Bakeless Cheesecakes
Discovery Toys 111 Educational Toys

DoodyCalls - Premier Pet Waste

Removal Service 821a Pet Waste Removal

Dunkin' Donuts/Big Fish Promotions 811 Beverage Samples

ECHN Network 510 Prenatal Education Program
ESPN Radio 1410 1519 Radio Station

Falcetti Music L1 Pianos/Musical Insturments

Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield, LLC 720 Chiropractic Services

Children/Adults
Farmington Valley Fencing Academy 121

Gymnastic Classes, Dance, Cheerleading, Fitness &
Farmington Valley Gymnastics & More 426 Birthday Parties

Footprints 605 Shoe Store

Glamour Shots 326 Photography

Grab A Chef 707 Home Made Meal Preparations
Hall's Clothing, Inc. 312 Unique Fleece Products
Hastie Fence Company L2 Arbors/Fencing

Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society TBA4  Non Profit Children's Cancer Fund Raiser

Highland Windows 611 Windows

Hold the Flour 304 Cloth Cakes for any Occasion

Home Club of America 410 Home Improvement/Cabinet Refacing, Windows,
Home Comfort Now 324 Sunrooms, Basement Remodeling
Innseason Resorts 95 New England Vacations/Inns/Resorts
Irish Crochet by Cyndie 110 Handknit Booties

It's A Plaster Thing 423 Plaster Painting

Jafra Cosmetics 424 Skin Care & Cosmetics

John Casablancas Model & Talent

Management 524 Models

Jonah's Closet 517 New & Used Children's Clothing
Juliano Pools LLC 504 Swimming Pools

Just Me Music 305 Personalized Children CDs and Books
KC 101 614 Radio Station

KIDS CUTS 722 FREE Hair Cuts-Donations To Locks Of Love
Kid's Guide 601 Children's Directory Magazine
Kidtivity.com 619 Internet Resources - Kid's Activities
Kirby Vacuum Systems 310 Kirby Vacuums

KISS 95.7 219 Radio Station

Kitchen Magic 505 Kitchen Cabinets/Counters

Klingberg Family Center 602 Foster Care

The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society 208 Leukemia Fundraiser

Lia Sophia - Cathy Zawrotny 509 Lia Sophia Jewelry

Lil' Folk Pony Rides 617

LIMU Company 603 Energy Drink

Love Your Pets Animal Care 523 Pet Sitting Service

M & G Mortgage 303 Mortgage Services

Mad Science 1520 Science Exhibit Show Case Saturday/Sunday 11-2:30



Maria Scarpa

Marriott Vacation Club International
Mary Kay Cosmetics - Sharon Brouard
McCue Mortgage

Michele Baratta At Home

Mommy & Me Children's Boutique
Mortgage Matters, LLC

New England Financial Services

New York Times

Once Upon A Tea Cup

Orbitech Satelllite Service, LLC - Direct
TV

Over The Moon

PartyCartoons.com By Bill Hernandez
Patches and Lace

Patriot Home Improvement

Pat's Fudge & Crafts

Peoples Products

Pet Stop

Porcelains by Nicole

Positive Changes Hypnosis Center -
W.Hitfd CT

POWER 104.1

Prime Windows

Progressive Mortgage, LLC.

Rescom Exteriors

Ringling Brothers

Saint James School

Sew Buttons Too

Sherri's Ice Cream

Shop At Home Food Service

Silpada Designs

Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals
Smith Barney

Softub Of Western Massachusetts
Spa Divas: Mobile Day Spa

Spina Bifida Association of Connecticut
St. Francis Hosptial

Steve Brown Photography
Sunshine Products

Tastefully Simple

Taylor Reese Events

Teach Art 2 Me

Texas Roadhouse

The Body Shop At Home

The CT Chiropractors

The Dragon Can't - Golden Monkey
Publishing, LLC

The Family Room Parenting Center
The Hartford Courant

The Hartford Women's Journal

518
721
807
613
323
TBA
724
719
425
610

109
808
L3
TBA1
405
TBAS
526
620
222

823
123
321
411
822
414
608
508
514
711
318
626
506
403
622

108
525
306
709
422
809
105
412
516
706

419
TBA3
530
96

Floral Woodburning - Craft/Artisan

Vacation Resorts

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Mortgage Services

Jewelry - Picture Frame Jewelry

Baby Furniture, Children's Gifts, New Mother
Financial Services

Financial Services

Newspaper

Tea Birthday Parties

Direct TV

Children's Fashions/Premie-6x
Caricatures By Bill Hernandez

Clothing, Accessories, Hats, Shoes, Socks
Home Improvement/Windows & Doors
Fudge, Socks, Slippers, Baby Blankets
Windows

Invisible Fence/Training

Original Handcreated Porcelain Knobs

Cognitive Hypnosis Therapy

Radio Station

Windows

Mortgage Services

Replacement Windows and Doors

Circus

Catholic School - Pre-Kindergarten though Grade 8
Baby Blankets - Personalized & Embroidered

Ice Cream & Novelty Candies

Food Service

Jewelry

Mattresses

Financial Services

Soft-Sided Portable Spas

Mobile Day Spa & Work From Home Opportunities
Promote the Prevention of Spina Bifida

Hospital

Photography

Jewelry Cleaner

Gourmet Foods & Gifts

Event Planning-Birthday Parties, Anniversaries,
Arts & Crafts Instruction for Children
Restaurant

Body Shop At Home Parties

Chiropractors

Children's Books - The Dragon Can't
Family Parenting Center

Newspaper

Women's Magazine



The Healthcraft Cooking Show
The Magic of Jonathan Jacques
The Maids Of Greater Hartford
The MusicMakers Academy

The Pampered Chef

THE RIVER 105.9

The Sheet Guy

The Traveling Vineyard

The Village For Families and Children
Time Machine

T-Mobile

Tri-State Home Improvement
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern
Resorts

Villari's Martial Arts Center
Waddell & Reed

WAG-We Adopt Greyhounds

We Care Computers, LLC

Willow Bend Publishing Company
Word For My Baby

Wyndham Vacation Resorts
XANGO

YMCA of Greater Hartford

YWCA Hartford Region

Zhong Guo Cha

319
228
806
311
220
821
528
TBA7
527
307
206
826

810
406
520
98

225
107
623
421
609
511
122
415

Cooking Show

Magic Show Birthday Parties, Schools, Special Events

Maid Serivce

Wiggles & Giggles Sing-Along
Cooking Accessories

Radio Station

Egyptian Cotton Sheets

In Home Wine Tastings

Foster Care & Adoption

Hobbies, Toys, Games

Wireless Communication/Cell Phones
Home Improvement, Sunrooms

Vacation Resorts
Martial Arts Studios
Financial Services

Computer Services

Children's Books + Willow - Pet Celebrity
Books, Bibs, Blankets

Vacation Time Share Resorts

Xango - Beverage Supplement

Summer Camp

Early Learning Childcare & Summer Daycamp
Chinese Tea & Pots



