COMPANY

BOOTH PRODUCT

1-800 Got Junk/Paul's Removal Service	812	Waste/Rubbish Removal
A Body Boutique Day Spa	327	Day Spa
Amber Alert Child ID	407	Child ID Program
American Frozen Foods	221	Home Food Delivery Service
Angel Moon Photography	710	Photographer
Arbonne International - Debbie Isaacs	522	Arbonne Cosmetics
Avon	209	Avon Cosmetics
Babies R Us	316	Baby Clothing & Furniture, Shower Registry
Baby's World & Kid's Rooms Too	329	Children's Furniture
•		Insurance - Met Life/Financial Planning Services
Barnum Financial Group	825	Insurance - Met Lite/Financial Flamming Services
Better Living of CT/New England Closets	621	Patio Rooms & Closet Systems
Big Apple Rhythmics	612	Fund Raiser for Gymnastics
BIG Y	729	Supermarket
	224	Birth Partners/Doulas
Birth Partners, LLC		
BJ's Desky Art Mondariand	606	Baby & Family Products
Body Art Wonderland	226	Face Painting - Air Brush Tatoos
Books Are Fun	TBA6	Children's Books
Boutique A La Mode	97	Designer Inspired Purses & Accessories
Brian Ambrose Photography	420	Photography
Building Concepts	829	Custom Builders
C & M Farms	416	Horse Farm, Summer Programs, Lessons
Cabot Cheese - Leone Mktg Solutions	624	Cabot Cheese Samplings
Cabot Cheese - Leone Mktg Solutions	625	Cabot Cheese Samplings
Canine Club House	512	Doggie Daycare and Training Facility
Capital Chiropractic Center	521	Chiropractic Center
Carol Lebeaux Silhouettes	529	Portrait Silhouettes - Handcut
Chez Marie	TBA8	Special Occasion Cakes
Children's Orchard	124	Re-Sale Children's Clothing Boutique
Circumcision Information & Resource	164	The Bale Brindren's Clothing Boalique
Center	328	Circumcision Information & Resource Center
College Nannies & Tutors	528 519	
•		College Nanny Service & Tutors
Comcast	827	Telecommunications
Community Residences, Inc.	507	Adoption Resource
Connecticut Science Center	229	Science Center
Connecticut Valley Girl Scout Council,		
Inc.	1518	Community Service - Girls Scouts
Contours Express	607	Personal Trainer/Health & Fitness
Costco	725	Baby & Family Products
COUNTRY 92.5	1521	Radio Station
Creative Memories	824	Scrapbooks, Digital Albums, Custom Framing
CT Pregnancy Exposure Information		
Service	223	Pregnancy Exposure Information Service
CT Women, Infant & Children Programs	604	Breast Feeding and Nutritional Programs
CT. Association of Foster & Adoptive		
Parents	712	Adoption & Foster Care
CTPhonebook.com	L4	Online Business Directory
Custom Built Structures	726	Mini Mansion Playhouse and Swing Sets
Custom Ceramics By Traci	401	In-Home Painted Pottery Parties for Children and Adults
·		-

Dazzlin Reflections Designs By Jessica Dips Galore & More - Holiday Harvest	708 413	Upsacale Jewelry Jewelry
Barn Discovery Toys DoodyCalls - Premier Pet Waste	210 111	Dips & Bakeless Cheesecakes Educational Toys
Removal Service Dunkin' Donuts/Big Fish Promotions	821a 811	Pet Waste Removal Beverage Samples
ECHN Network	510	Prenatal Education Program
ESPN Radio 1410 Falcetti Music	1519 L1	Radio Station Pianos/Musical Insturments
Faicetti Music	LI	Fianos/musical instuments
Family Chiropractic of Wethersfield, LLC	720	Chiropractic Services Children/Adults
Farmington Valley Fencing Academy	121	Cumpactic Classes Dance Checklooding Eithoos ?
Farmington Valley Gymnastics & More	426	Gymnastic Classes, Dance, Cheerleading, Fitness & Birthday Parties
Footprints	605	Shoe Store
Glamour Shots	326	Photography
Grab A Chef	707	Home Made Meal Preparations
Hall's Clothing, Inc.	312	Unique Fleece Products
Hastie Fence Company	L2	Arbors/Fencing
Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society	TBA4	Non Profit Children's Cancer Fund Raiser
Highland Windows	611	Windows
Hold the Flour	304	Cloth Cakes for any Occasion
Home Club of America	410	Home Improvement/Cabinet Refacing, Windows,
Home Comfort Now	324	Sunrooms, Basement Remodeling
Innseason Resorts	95	New England Vacations/Inns/Resorts
Irish Crochet by Cyndie	110	Handknit Booties
It's A Plaster Thing	423	Plaster Painting
Jafra Cosmetics	424	Skin Care & Cosmetics
John Casablancas Model & Talent		
Management	524	Models
Jonah's Closet	517	New & Used Children's Clothing
Juliano Pools LLC	504	Swimming Pools
Just Me Music	305	Personalized Children CDs and Books
KC 101	614	Radio Station
KIDS CUTS	722	FREE Hair Cuts-Donations To Locks Of Love
Kid's Guide	601	Children's Directory Magazine
Kidtivity.com	619	Internet Resources - Kid's Activities
Kirby Vacuum Systems	310	Kirby Vacuums
KISS 95.7	219	Radio Station
Kitchen Magic	505	Kitchen Cabinets/Counters
Klingberg Family Center	602	Foster Care
The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	208	Leukemia Fundraiser
Lia Sophia - Cathy Zawrotny	509 617	Lia Sophia Jewelry
Lil' Folk Pony Rides LIMU Company	603	Energy Drink
Love Your Pets Animal Care	523	Pet Sitting Service
M & G Mortgage	303	Mortgage Services
Mad Science	1520	Science Exhibit Show Case Saturday/Sunday 11-2:30
	1020	Colorido Exhibit Oriow Gase Gatarday/Gariday TT-2.00

Maria Scarpa	518	Floral Woodburning - Craft/Artisan
Marriott Vacation Club International	721	Vacation Resorts
Mary Kay Cosmetics - Sharon Brouard	807	Mary Kay Cosmetics
McCue Mortgage	613	Mortgage Services
Michele Baratta At Home	323	Jewelry - Picture Frame Jewelry
Mommy & Me Children's Boutique	TBA	Baby Furniture, Children's Gifts, New Mother
Mortgage Matters, LLC	724	Financial Services
New England Financial Services	719	Financial Services
New York Times	425	Newspaper
Once Upon A Tea Cup	423 610	Tea Birthday Parties
Orbitech Satelllite Service, LLC - Direct	010	Tea Dirtitudy Farties
TV	109	Direct TV
Over The Moon	808	Children's Fashions/Premie-6x
PartyCartoons.com By Bill Hernandez	L3	Caricatures By Bill Hernandez
Patches and Lace	TBA1	Clothing, Accessories, Hats, Shoes, Socks
Patriot Home Improvement	405	Home Improvement/Windows & Doors
Pat's Fudge & Crafts	TBA5	Fudge, Socks, Slippers, Baby Blankets
Peoples Products	526	Windows
Pet Stop	620	Invisible Fence/Training
Porcelains by Nicole	222	Original Handcreated Porcelain Knobs
Positive Changes Hypnosis Center -	222	Chyma handelealed i breelain hinbbs
W.Htfd CT	823	Cognitive Hypnosis Therapy
POWER 104.1	123	Radio Station
Prime Windows	321	Windows
Progressive Mortgage, LLC.	411	Mortgage Services
Rescom Exteriors	822	Replacement Windows and Doors
Ringling Brothers	414	Circus
Saint James School	608	Catholic School - Pre-Kindergarten though Grade 8
Sew Buttons Too	508	Baby Blankets - Personalized & Embroidered
Sherri's Ice Cream	514	Ice Cream & Novelty Candies
Shop At Home Food Service	711	Food Service
Silpada Designs	318	Jewelry
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	626	Mattresses
Smith Barney	506	Financial Services
Softub Of Western Massachusetts	403	Soft-Sided Portable Spas
Spa Divas: Mobile Day Spa	622	Mobile Day Spa & Work From Home Opportunities
opu bivao. Mobilo bay opu	ULL	Promote the Prevention of Spina Bifida
Spina Bifida Association of Connecticut	108	
St. Francis Hospital	525	Hospital
Steve Brown Photography	306	Photography
Sunshine Products	709	Jewelry Cleaner
Tastefully Simple	422	Gourmet Foods & Gifts
Taylor Reese Events	809	Event Planning-Birthday Parties, Anniversaries,
Teach Art 2 Me	105	Arts & Crafts Instruction for Children
Texas Roadhouse	412	Restaurant
The Body Shop At Home	516	Body Shop At Home Parties
The CT Chiropractors	706	Chiropractors
The Dragon Can't - Golden Monkey		
Publishing, LLC	419	Children's Books - The Dragon Can't
The Family Room Parenting Center	TBA3	Family Parenting Center
The Hartford Courant	530	Newspaper
The Hartford Women's Journal	96	Women's Magazine
		Ŭ

The Healthcraft Cooking Show	319	Cooking Show
The Magic of Jonathan Jacques	228	Magic Show Birthday Parties, Schools, Special Events
The Maids Of Greater Hartford	806	Maid Serivce
The MusicMakers Academy	311	Wiggles & Giggles Sing-Along
The Pampered Chef	220	Cooking Accessories
THE RIVER 105.9	821	Radio Station
The Sheet Guy	528	Egyptian Cotton Sheets
The Traveling Vineyard	TBA7	In Home Wine Tastings
The Village For Families and Children	527	Foster Care & Adoption
Time Machine	307	Hobbies, Toys, Games
T-Mobile	206	Wireless Communication/Cell Phones
Tri-State Home Improvement	826	Home Improvement, Sunrooms
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern		
Resorts	810	Vacation Resorts
Villari's Martial Arts Center	406	Martial Arts Studios
Waddell & Reed	520	Financial Services
WAG-We Adopt Greyhounds	98	
We Care Computers, LLC	225	Computer Services
Willow Bend Publishing Company	107	Children's Books + Willow - Pet Celebrity
Word For My Baby	623	Books, Bibs, Blankets
Wyndham Vacation Resorts	421	Vacation Time Share Resorts
XANGO	609	Xango - Beverage Supplement
YMCA of Greater Hartford	511	Summer Camp
YWCA Hartford Region	122	Early Learning Childcare & Summer Daycamp
Zhong Guo Cha	415	Chinese Tea & Pots
-		